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3141 - 10 2 1 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 36 8.33%

3142 - 10 21 70 91 12 0 1 72 30 103 528 19.51%

4183 - 50 20 115 135 1 0 0 110 26 136 567 23.99%

4184 - 01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.00%

4184 - 50 12 19 31 1 0 0 28 4 32 149 21.48%

4184 - 51 70 313 383 3 0 4 303 79 386 1,284 30.06%

4196 - 28 83 71 154 10 0 0 111 53 164 606 27.06%

4196 - 50 619 146 765 8 0 0 605 168 773 3,194 24.20%

4197 - 01 134 382 516 23 0 1 399 139 539 1,502 35.89%

4198 - 01 157 495 652 38 0 1 478 211 690 2,387 28.91%

4198 - 50 52 130 182 0 0 3 146 33 182 1,412 12.89%

4207 - 50 21 94 115 2 0 0 108 9 117 755 15.50%

4208 - 10 272 171 443 31 1 1 406 68 475 1,850 25.68%

4209 - 10 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 8 25.00%

4217 - 28 39 20 59 0 0 0 53 6 59 293 20.14%

Totals 1,502 2,029 3,531 129 1 11 2,824 826 3,661 14,574 25.12%

Denton County

Joint, General & Special Elections

5/6/2023

Page 1

Official Results

Registered Voters

3661 of 14574 = 25.12%

Precincts Reporting

15 of 15 = 100.00%

Argyle ISD Canvass

Run Time

Run Date

7:49 AM

05/15/2023

Argyle Independent School District Trustee, Place 1

bgrimes
Seal and Frank's Signature
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3141 - 10 2 1 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 36 8.33%

3142 - 10 33 64 97 6 0 1 72 30 103 528 19.51%

4183 - 50 23 112 135 1 0 0 110 26 136 567 23.99%

4184 - 01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.00%

4184 - 50 13 19 32 0 0 0 28 4 32 149 21.48%

4184 - 51 61 323 384 2 0 4 303 79 386 1,284 30.06%

4196 - 28 98 60 158 6 0 0 111 53 164 606 27.06%

4196 - 50 644 129 773 0 0 0 605 168 773 3,194 24.20%

4197 - 01 120 402 522 17 0 1 399 139 539 1,502 35.89%

4198 - 01 175 482 657 33 0 1 478 211 690 2,387 28.91%

4198 - 50 58 123 181 1 0 3 146 33 182 1,412 12.89%

4207 - 50 18 98 116 1 0 0 108 9 117 755 15.50%

4208 - 10 300 155 455 20 0 1 406 68 475 1,850 25.68%

4209 - 10 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 8 25.00%

4217 - 28 42 17 59 0 0 0 53 6 59 293 20.14%

Totals 1,588 1,986 3,574 87 0 11 2,824 826 3,661 14,574 25.12%

Denton County

Joint, General & Special Elections

5/6/2023

Page 2

Official Results

Registered Voters

3661 of 14574 = 25.12%

Precincts Reporting

15 of 15 = 100.00%

Argyle ISD Canvass

Run Time

Run Date

7:49 AM

05/15/2023

Argyle Independent School District Trustee, Place 2
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3141 - 10 2 2 1 0 0 3 0 3 36 8.33%

3142 - 10 77 77 26 0 1 72 30 103 528 19.51%

4183 - 50 103 103 33 0 0 110 26 136 567 23.99%

4184 - 01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.00%

4184 - 50 27 27 5 0 0 28 4 32 149 21.48%

4184 - 51 322 322 64 0 4 303 79 386 1,284 30.06%

4196 - 28 122 122 42 0 0 111 53 164 606 27.06%

4196 - 50 528 528 245 0 0 605 168 773 3,194 24.20%

4197 - 01 402 402 137 0 1 399 139 539 1,502 35.89%

4198 - 01 517 517 173 0 1 478 211 690 2,387 28.91%

4198 - 50 146 146 36 0 3 146 33 182 1,412 12.89%

4207 - 50 79 79 38 0 0 108 9 117 755 15.50%

4208 - 10 341 341 134 0 1 406 68 475 1,850 25.68%

4209 - 10 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 8 25.00%

4217 - 28 41 41 18 0 0 53 6 59 293 20.14%

Totals 2,708 2,708 953 0 11 2,824 826 3,661 14,574 25.12%

Denton County

Joint, General & Special Elections

5/6/2023

Page 3

Official Results

Registered Voters

3661 of 14574 = 25.12%

Precincts Reporting

15 of 15 = 100.00%

Argyle ISD Canvass

Run Time

Run Date

7:49 AM

05/15/2023

Argyle Independent School District Trustee, Place 3



*** End of report ***

Denton County

Joint, General & Special Elections

5/6/2023

Page 4

Official Results

Registered Voters

3661 of 14574 = 25.12%

Precincts Reporting

15 of 15 = 100.00%

Argyle ISD Canvass

Run Time

Run Date

7:49 AM

05/15/2023
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